
David Edwards Billycart Calendar 11/08/2013

Date Organiser Contact Venue Links

Sat 20 Oct 2012

Picnic Point Public School P&C 

Association Dave Fuelling Thomas Street, Picnic Point NSW 2213 http://www.fair.pppspandc.org.au/activities/billy-cart-derby/

Sun 21 Oct 2012 Kurri Kurri Rotary Club kurri.kurri.rotary.club@gmail.com Hampden Street, Kurri Kurri NSW  2327 http://www.kurrirotary.org.au/

Sat 03 Nov 2012 Rotary Classic Yass Rossi Street Yass NSW 2582 http://www.classicyass.com/billycart.html

Sat 17 Nov 2012 Red Point Artists Association Jim Manioliadis Wentworth Street, Port Kembla NSW 2505

Sat 30 Mar 2013 Gresford Billy Cart Derby Gresford NSW http://gresfordbillycartderby.wordpress.com/

Sun 5 May 2013 Braidwood Lions Club Laurie Ffrench Braidwood NSW 

Sun 19 May 2013 Bangalow Lions Club Tony Heeson Bangalow NSW http://www.bangalowbillycart.com.au/

Sat 26 Oct 2013 Rotary Club of Kurri Kurri

Rod Doherty 4938 0510 or 0409 448 

191 Hampden St, Kurri Kurri NSW 2327 http://www.kurrirotary.org.au/images/stories/billy-cart-derby.pdf

Sat 02 Nov 2013 Rotary Classic Yass Mick Rossi Street Yass NSW 2582 http://www.classicyass.com/billycart.html

Sat 16 Nov 2013 Red Point Artists Association Bob Johnson Wentworth Street, Port Kembla NSW 2505 http://redpointart.org.au/#port-kembla-billy-cart-derby
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